Γ		Part Section	manager of a second of the second	Account of the second territor to the second
F PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)		4000	T	Docket No.:
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar	07-15-1998		•	811
TM05/REV03 7. 6 . 96 Tab settings → → → ▼			_	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Par			tached origin:	al documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		5 08 2. Name an þ add		······································
Lawrence Y. Igarashi		z. Name and add		rig party(les).
		Name: Cubic	Balance Golf	Technology, Inc.
		Internal Addres	ss:	
	Association	Street Address	: 30231 Tom	nas Road
☐ General Partnership ☐	Limited Partnership			
☐ Corporation-State	·	City: Rancho	<u>Santa Margari</u>	ta State: CA ZIP: 92688
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☐ No	Association		
	ar a share Pan commence and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second and a	General Par	•	
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Part	• -	
☐ Assignment ☐	Merger		-State Califo	ornia
Security Agreement	Change of Name	☐ Other		
Other		If assignee is not designation is	domiciled in the Ur	nited States, a domestic
Execution Date: June 30, 1998	: :	(Designation is used to be a separate document from		
		Additional name(s)	& address(es)	□ Yes □ N
4. Application number(s) or registration n	umbers(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B Tr	ademark Regis	stration No.(s)
, it is a containing production (c)			1,857,778	
			1,031,770	
	!			
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes 🏼 N	lo	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6 Total number of	of applications	and —
concerning document should be maile	•	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
gonosii ing assament ansam as mans				The state of the s
Name: Larry K. Roberts		7. Total fee (37 C	ER 3.41\	\$ \$40.00 E
Internal Address:		7. 10101100 (07 0		
		☑ Enclosed		
		to be charged	d to deposit account	
Street Address: P. O. Box 8569		8. Deposit account number:		
Street Address. P. O. Box 6509	and the same color and Alberta and the same of the sam	·		
City: Nonypowt Boach State	CA ZID 02450			
City: Newport Beach State		IDE THE CRACE		
7 44 44 000 TONADATT AAAAA100 1857779	DO NOT C	ISE THIS SPACE		
7/14/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000199 1857778				
1 FC:481 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature.	***************************************			
To the best of my knowledge and belie	ef, the foregoing informa	ition is true and coi	rrect and any a	attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	\mathcal{J}	1841		
Larry K. Roberts June 30, 1998				
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
	I number of pages including o		TRADI	EMARK
	, 5		753 FRA	MIE: 0134

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, LAWRENCE Y. IGARASHI, an individual, is the owner of the following trademark now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

Trademark Registration No. Date of Registration

MEGAHIT 1,857,778 October 11, 1994

WHEREAS, CUBIC BALANCE GOLF TECHNOLOGY, INC., a California corporation previously known as BEAUWOOD CALIFORNIA, INC., having its principal offices at 30231 Tomas Road, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688, is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark,

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, LAWRENCE Y. IGARASHI hereby assigns to CUBIC BALANCE GOLF TECHNOLOGY, INC., all right, title and interest in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

Date: 6/30/98	Lawrence Y. Igafashi
State of California)) ss.
County of Orange)
basis of satisfactory evaluations of satisfactory evaluati	day of

Notary Public, State of California County of Orange

C:\MISC\811-TM.ASG